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179.01- 180 3 0.01% 3 0.01% 22269  100.00% 129.01-130 185 0.83% 4905 22.03% 17549 78.80%
178.01-179 1 0.00% 4 0.02% 22266 99.99% 128.01-129 188 0.84% 5093 22.87% 17364 77.97%
177.01-178 5 0.02% 9 0.04% 22265 99.98% 127.01-128 189 0.85% 5282 23.72% 17176 77.13%
176.01-177 6 0.03% 15 0.07% 22260 99.96% 126.01-127 200 0.90% 5482 24.62% 16987 76.28%
175.01-176 5 0.02% 20 0.09% 22254 99.93% 125.01-126 188 0.84% 5670 25.46% 16787 75.38%
174.01-175 10 0.04% 30 0.13% 22249 99.91% 124.01-125 181 0.81% 5851 26.27% 16599 74.54%
173.01-174 17 0.08% 47 0.21% 22239 99.87% 123.01-124 177 0.79% 6028 27.07% 16418 73.73%
172.01-173 23 0.10% 70 0.31% 22222 99.79% 122.01-123 212 0.95% 6240 28.02% 16241 72.93%
171.01-172 27 0.12% 97 0.44% 22199 99.69% 121.01-122 198 0.89% 6438 28.91% 16029 71.98%
170.01-171 36 0.16% 133 0.60% 22172 99.56% 120.01-121 201 0.90% 6639 29.81% 15831 71.09%
169.01-170 25 0.11% 158 0.71% 22136 99.40% 119.01-120 208 0.93% 6847 30.75% 15630 70.19%
168.01 - 169 32 0.14% 190 0.85% 2211 99.29% 118.01-119 190 0.85% 7037 31.60% 15422 69.25%
167.01- 168 31 0.14% 221 0.99% 22079 99.15% 117.01-118 223 1.00% 7260 32.60% 15232 68.40%
166.01 - 167 50 0.22% 271 1.22% 22048 99.01% 116.01-117 188 0.84% 7448 33.45% 15009 67.40%
165.01 - 166 57 0.26% 328 1.47% 21998 98.78% 115.01- 116 213 0.96% 7661 34.40% 14821 66.55%
164.01 - 165 41 0.18% 369 1.66% 21941 98.53% 114.01-115 198 0.89% 7859 35.29% 14608 65.60%
163.01 - 164 47 0.21% 416 1.87% 21900 98.34% 113.01-114 185 0.83% 8044 36.12% 14410 64.71%
162.01- 163 59 0.26% 475 213% 21853 98.13% 112.01-113 198 0.89% 8242 37.01% 14225 63.88%
161.01 - 162 78 0.35% 553 248% 21794 97.87% 111.01-112 187 0.84% 8429 37.85% 14027 62.99%
160.01 - 161 73 0.33% 626 281% 21716 97.52% 110.01-111 194 0.87% 8623 38.72% 13840 62.15%
159.01 - 160 81 0.36% 707 3.17% 21643 97.19% 109.01- 110 203 0.91% 8826 39.63% 13646 61.28%
158.01 - 159 70 0.31% 777 3.49% 21562 96.83% 108.01-109 198 0.89% 9024 40.52% 13443 60.37%
157.01 - 158 103 0.46% 880 3.95% 21492 96.51% 107.01- 108 212 0.95% 9236 41.47% 13245 59.48%
156.01 - 157 88 0.40% 968 4.35% 21389 96.05% 106.01-107 210 0.94% 9446 42.42% 13033 58.53%
155.01 - 156 93 0.42% 1061 4.76% 21301 95.65% 105.01- 106 201 0.90% 9647 43.32% 12823 57.58%
154.01- 155 95 0.43% 1156 519% 21208 95.24% 104.01-105 228 1.02% 9875 44.34% 12622 56.68 %
153.01 - 154 17 0.53% 1273 572% 21113 94.81% 103.01- 104 238 1.07% 10113 45.41% 12394 55.66 %
152.01- 153 122 0.55% 1395 6.26% 20996 94.28% 102.01-103 215 0.97% 10328 46.38% 12156 54.59%
151.01 - 152 130 0.58% 1525 6.85% 20874 93.74% 101.01-102 212 0.95% 10540 47.33% 11941 53.62%
150.01 - 151 118 0.53% 1643 7.38% 20744 93.15% 100.01 - 101 236 1.06% 10776 48.39% 11729 52.67%
149.01 - 150 123 0.55% 1766 7.93% 20626 92.62%  99.01-100 196 0.88% 10972 49.27% 11493 51.61%
148.01 - 149 114 0.51% 1880 8.44% 20503 92.07%  98.01-99 207 0.93% 11179 50.20% 11297 50.73%
147.01- 148 122 0.55% 2002 8.99% 20389 91.56%  97.01-98 211 0.95% 11390 51.15% 11090 49.80%
146.01 - 147 145 0.65% 2147 9.64% 20267 91.01%  96.01-97 221 0.99% 11611 52.14% 10879 48.85%

145.01 - 146 150 0.67% 2297 10.31% 20122 90.36% = 95.01-96 221 0.99% 11832 53.13% 10658 47.86%
144.01 - 145 153 0.69% 2450 11.00% 19972 89.69%  94.01-95 195 0.88% 12027 54.01% 10437 46.87%
143.01 - 144 160 0.72% 2610 11.72% 19819 89.00%  93.01-94 199 0.89% 12226 54.90% 10242 45.99%
142.01- 143 134 0.60% 2744 12.32% 19659 88.28%  92.01-93 195 0.88% 12421 55.78% 10043 45.10%
141.01-142 147 0.66% 2891 12.98% 19525 87.68%  91.01-92 206 0.93% 12627 56.70% 9848 44.22%
140.01 - 141 151 0.68% 3042 13.66% 19378 87.02%  90.01-91 207 0.93% 12834 57.63% 9642 43.30%
139.01 - 140 158 0.71% 3200 14.37% 19227 86.34%  89.01-90 204 0.92% 13038 58.55% 9435 42.37%
138.01- 139 164 0.74% 3364 15.11% 19069 85.63%  88.01-89 206 0.93% 13244 59.47% 9231 41.45%
137.01-138 152 0.68% 3516 15.79% 18905 84.89%  87.01-88 176 0.79% 13420 60.26% 9025 40.53%
136.01 - 137 162 0.73% 3678 16.52% 18753 84.21%  86.01-87 198 0.89% 13618 61.15% 8849 39.74%
135.01- 136 170 0.76% 3848 17.28% 18591 83.48%  85.01-86 209 0.94% 13827 62.09% 8651 38.85%
134.01-135 169 0.76% 4017 18.04% 18421 82.72%  84.01-85 196 0.88% 14023 62.97% 8442 37.91%
133.01-134 180 0.81% 4197 18.85% 18252 81.96%  83.01-84 205 0.92% 14228 63.89% 8246 37.03%
132.01-133 168 0.75% 4365 19.60% 18072 81.15%  82.01-83 201 0.90% 14429 64.79% 8041 36.11%
131.01-132 175 0.79% 4540 20.39% 17904 80.40%  81.01-82 210 0.94% 14639 65.74% 7840 35.21%
130.01- 131 180 0.81% 4720 21.20% 17729 79.61%  80.01-81 190 0.85% 14829 66.59% 7630 34.26%
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79.01-80 192 0.86% 15021 67.45% 7440 3341%  29.01-30 23 0.10% 22070 99.11% 222 1.00%
78.01-79 202 0.91% 15223 68.36% 7248 32.55%  28.01-29 22 0.10% 22092 99.21% 199 0.89%
77.01-78 191 0.86% 15414 69.22% 7046 31.64%  27.01-28 23 0.10% 22115 99.31% 177 0.79%
76.01-77 197 0.88% 15611 70.10% 6855 30.78%  26.01-27 34 0.15% 22149 99.46% 154 0.69%
75.01-76 200 0.90% 15811 71.00% 6658 29.90%  25.01-26 9 0.04% 22158 99.50% 120 0.54%
74.01-75 203 0.91% 16014 71.91% 6458 29.00%  24.01-25 17 0.08% 22175 99.58% M 0.50%
73.01-74 175 0.79% 16189 72.70% 6255 28.09%  23.01-24 9 0.04% 22184 99.62% 94 0.42%
72.01-73 176 0.79% 16365 73.49% 6080 27.30%  22.01-23 10 0.04% 22194 99.66% 85 0.38%
71.01-72 179 0.80% 16544 74.29% 5904 26.51%  21.01-22 8 0.04% 22202 99.70% 75 0.34%
70.01-71 204 0.92% 16748 75.21% 5725 25.71%  20.01-21 3 0.01% 22205 99.71% 67 0.30%
69.01-70 208 0.93% 16956 76.14% 5521 24.79%  19.01-20 7 0.03% 22212 99.74% 64 0.29%
68.01 - 69 194 0.87% 17150 77.01% 5313 23.86%  18.01-19 4 0.02% 22216 99.76% 57 0.26%
67.01-68 168 0.75% 17318 77.77% 5119 22.99%  17.01-18 9 0.04% 22225 99.80% 53 0.24%
66.01 - 67 196 0.88% 17514 78.65% 4951 22.23%  16.01-17 7 0.083% 22232 99.83% 44 0.20%
65.01 - 66 184 0.83% 17698 79.47% 4755 21.35% 15.01-16 4 0.02% 22236 99.85% 37 0.17%
64.01 - 65 184 0.83% 17882 80.30% 4571 20.53%  14.01-15 3 0.01% 22239 99.87% 33 0.15%
63.01 - 64 180 0.81% 18062 81.11% 4387 19.70%  13.01-14 1 0.00% 22240 99.87% 30 0.13%
62.01-63 185 0.83% 18247 81.94% 4207 18.89%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 22240 99.87% 29 0.13%
61.01-62 177 0.79% 18424 82.73% 4022 18.06% 11.01-12 3 0.01% 22243 99.88% 29 0.13%
60.01-61 197 0.88% 18621 83.62% 3845 17.27%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 22243 99.88% 26 0.12%
59.01-60 191 0.86% 18812 84.48% 3648 16.38% 9.01-10 2 0.01% 22245 99.89% 26 0.12%
58.01-59 178 0.80% 18990 85.28% 3457 15.52% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 22245 99.89% 24 0.11%
57.01-58 184 0.83% 19174 86.10% 3279 14.72% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 22245 99.89% 24 0.11%
56.01 - 57 171 0.77% 19345 86.87% 3095 13.90% 6.01-7 1 0.00% 22246 99.90% 24 0.11%
55.01-56 192 0.86% 19537 87.73% 2924 13.13% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 22246 99.90% 23 0.10%
54.01-55 161 0.72% 19698 88.45% 2732 12.27% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 22246 99.90% 23 0.10%
53.01-54 156 0.70% 19854 89.16% 2571 11.55% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 22246 99.90% 23 0.10%
52.01-53 167 0.75% 20021 89.91% 2415 10.84% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 22246 99.90% 23 0.10%
51.01-52 162 0.73% 20183 90.63% 2248 10.09% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 22246 99.90% 23 0.10%
50.01 - 51 146 0.66% 20329 91.29% 2086 9.37% 0.00-1 23 0.10% 22269 100.00% 23 0.10%
49.01-50 149 0.67% 20478 91.96% 1940 8.71% “LAIFZEL™
48.01-49 166 0.75% 20644 92.70% 1791 8.04%
47.01-48 156 0.70% 20800 93.40% 1625 7.30%
46.01-47 128 0.57% 20928 93.98% 1469 6.60%
45.01-46 118 0.53% 21046 94.51% 1341 6.02%
44.01-45 116 0.52% 21162 95.03% 1223 5.49%
43.01-44 110 0.49% 21272 95.52% 1107 4.97%
42.01-43 69 0.31% 21341 95.83% 997 4.48%
41.01-42 92 0.41% 21433 96.25% 928 4.17%
40.01-41 78 0.35% 21511 96.60% 836 3.75%
39.01-40 79 0.35% 21590 96.95% 758 3.40%
38.01-39 67 0.30% 21657 97.25% 679 3.05%
37.01-38 56 0.25% 21713 97.50% 612 2.75%
36.01 - 37 62 0.28% 21775 97.78% 556 2.50%
35.01-36 61 0.27% 21836 98.06% 494 2.22%
34.01-35 48 0.22% 21884 98.27% 433 1.94%
33.01-34 55 0.25% 21939 98.52% 385 1.73%
32.01-33 32 0.14% 21971 98.66% 330 1.48%
31.01-32 44 0.20% 22015 98.86% 298 1.34%

30.01 - 31 32 0.14% 22047 99.00% 254 1.14%



